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SGGU/NOTIFICATION/EXAM/2022/ Dt. 01/02/2022

NOTIFICATION: EXAM/759
Programme of the Master of Science Sem-1 (New) Practical Examination
February, 2022

In Pursuing to the above reference Circular, the detailed Time Table of Master of Science Semester-I
(New) Practical Examination of Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra is here by declared as per details
given below:

All Candidates who Enrolled/ Enlisted/Registered in Master of Science Programme of this University and
filled the examinations form in proper format after following due procedure are requested to remain
present at least 30 minutes before the time set for the Papers. Candidates are also advised to adhere all
the Rules, Regulations and Ordinances, etc. framed by the university for examinations of the Master of
Science Programme.

The Practical examination will be conducted in the following order

Seat No. .
Exam Centre Date & Day 11.00 10 2.00 5 30 to 5.30 Practical
. 07/02/22 585 to 624=39 625 to 663 =39 Organic
D.N. Science - - -
College, Monday 625 10 663 =39 58510 624 = 39 Inorggnlc
Dabhoi 08/02/22 585 to 624=39 625 to 663 =39 Physu;al
Tuesday 625 to 663 =39 585 to 624 = 39 Analytical
07/02/22 400 to 421 =22 42210442 =21 Organic
Science College, Monday 422t0442 =21 400 to 421 = 22 Inorganic
Chhotaudepur 08/02/22 400 to 421 = 22 42210442 =21 Physical
Tuesday 422t0442 =21 400 to 421 = 22 Analytical
07/02/22 01t0o39=239 40to 78 =39 Physical
Monday 40t0 78 =39 01to39=139 Analytical
08/02/22 01t0o39=239 40to 78 =39 Organic
S.P.T. Science Tuesday 40t0 78 =39 01to39=239 Inorganic
College, Godhra 09/02/22 791t0117=39 118 to 156 = 39 Physical
Wednesday 118 to 156 = 39 79t0117 =39 Analytical
10/02/22 7910117 =39 118 to 156 = 39 Organic
Thursday 118 to 156 = 39 7910117 = 39 Inorganic
09/02/22 811t0 851 =41 85210 892 =41 Organic
Wednesday 85210892 =41 811to 851 =41 Inorganic
Science College, 811to 851 =41 852 to 892 = 41 Physical
Kankanpur 10/02/22
Thursday 85210892 =41 811to 851 =41 Analytical
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07/02/22 664 to 699 = 36 700 to 736 = 37 Organic
Monday 700 to 736 = 37 664 to 699 = 37 Inorganic
08/02/22 664 to 699 = 36 700 to 736 = 37 Physical
Science C0||ege, Tuesday 700 to 736 = 37 664 to 699 = 37 Analytical
Balasinor 09/02/22 73710 773 =37 77410 810 =37 Organic
Wednesday 77410 810 =37 73710773 =37 Inorganic
10/02/22 737t0 773 =37 774 to 810 = 37 Physical
Thursday 77410 810 =37 73710773 =37 Analytical
. 07/02/22 158 t0 197 =40 198 t0 238 = 41 Organic
Scilt\eﬂnir]eliac;%?targe Monday 198 to 238 = 41 158 to 197 = 40 Inorganic
L unawada ' 08/02/22 158 to 197 = 40 198 t0 238 = 41 Physical
Tuesday 198 to 238 = 41 158 to 197 = 40 Analytical
07/02/22 23910 271 =33 27210 304 = 33 Organic
SC'\i’éhF;engﬂize Monday 272 to 304 = 33 230 to 271 = 33 Inorganic
L unawada ' 08/02/22 239t0 271 =33 27210 304 =33 Physical
Tuesday 272 t0 304 =33 23910271 =33 Analytical
07/02/22 900 to 931 = 32 93210 963 = 32 Organic
Monday 932 t0 963 = 32 900 to 931 = 32 Inorganic
. ) 08/02/22 900t0 931 =32 93210963 = 32 Physical
Sigma Science Tuesday 932 to 963 = 32 900 to 931 = 32 Analytical
Cg;Ler%? 00/02/22 964 to 995 = 32 996 to 1026 = 31 Organic
Wednesday 996 to 1026 = 31 964 to 995 = 32 Inorganic
10/02/22 964 to 995 = 32 996 to 1026 = 31 Physical
Thursday 996 to 1026 = 31 964 to 995 = 32 Analytical
. 07/02/22 319 to 358 = 40 35910 399 =41 Physical
Vedanltl Science Monday 350 to 399 = 41 319 to 358 = 40 Analytical
i 08/02/22 319 to 358 = 40 359 t0 399 = 41 Organic
Tuesday 35910399 =41 319 to 358 = 40 Inorganic
07/02/22 446 10 478 = 33 47910511 =33 Organic
Monday 479t0511 =33 446 to 478 = 33 Inorganic
08/02/22 446 to 478 = 33 47910511 =33 Physical
Nvajivan Science Tuesday 47910 511 = 33 44610478 = 33 Analytical
College, Dahod 09/02/22 512 to 544 = 33 54510 577 = 33 Organic
Wednesday 545 to 577 = 33 512 to 544 = 33 Inorganic
10/02/22 512 to 544 = 33 545 to 577 = 33 Physical
Thursday 545to 577 = 33 512 to 544 = 33 Analytical
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Exam Centre | Date & Day Seat No. Practical

Sigma Science | 07/02/2022 to

09/ 02/ 2022 _ N
College, Monday To 1027 to 1062 = 36 Microbiology
Bakrol Wednesday

Note:
1. Candidate should remain present 30 minutes before the commencement of exam.
2. Candidate must bring their certified journal, failure which they will not be allowed for the exam.
3. Only standard reference books will be allowed and mobile phones are strictly prohibited in the laboratory.

By order,

Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

1. All the Principal of affiliated Colleges Concerned.
2. All the Students Concerned.

Address: Govt. Polytechnic Campus, RTO Road, Gadukpur, Godhra, Panchmahals, Gujarat-389001
Website: www.sggu.ac.in



